CECCONI'S

WINES BY THE GLASS AND CARAFE

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE 150m|
Prosecco Treviso, Luna Argenta, Veneto, Brut NV 10
Thienot, Brut NV 15
Thienot Rose, Brut NV 17
Moet & Chandon, Brut Imperial NV 19
WHITE glass 175ml carafe 500m!
Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi, Vignamato, Marche 23 9 28
Pinot Grigio delle Dolomiti, Trovati, Veneto 23 10.5 32
Grillo, Feudo Arancio, Sicila 23 1 33
Sauvignon Blanc, Castel Firmian, Trentino 23 12 35
Vermentino, ‘Soprasole’, Sardegna 22 13 38
Falanghina ‘Incantesimo’, Sannio, Campania 22 14 40
Gavi di Gavi, La Meirana, Piemonte 22 14.5 42
Chardonnay, Castiglion del Bosco, Toscana 22 15.5 46
ROSE glass 175ml carafe 500m|
Pinot Grigio Rosato, Ponte Pietra, Veneto 23 10 30
Lady A, Provence IGT, France 23 12 35
Negroamaro, Calafuria, Antinori, Puglia 22 15 44
Rock Angel, Provence, France 23 18 54
RED glass 175ml carafe 500m
Primitivo, Visconti della Rocca, Puglia 22 9 28
Montepulciano d’Abruzzo Barrique, ltynera, Abruzzo 21 10.5 32
Nero d’Avola, Feudo Arancio, Sicilia 21 n 33
Merlot Trevenezie, Cecilia Beretta, Veneto 21 12 35
Barbera d’Alba, Mauro Molino, Piemonte 22 15 44
Vino Nobile di Montepulciano, La Braccesca, Toscana 19 16 48
Langhe Nebbiolo, Azienda Reverdito, Piemonte 23 16.5 50
Le Difese, Tenuta San Guido, Sassicaia, Bolgheri 22 19.5 56
CORAVIN glass 125ml
Chardonnay, Cervaro, Castello della Sala, Umbria 21 27
Pinot Nero Meczan, J. Hofstatter, Alto-Adige 22 16
Amarone della Valpolicella Classico, Veneto 19 22
Barolo Single Vineyard ‘Gallinotto’, Molino, Piemonte 20 27

Vintage may vary depending on availability - Wines by the glass are available in 125ml




CECCONI'S

HALF BOTTLES

WHITE

Soave Classico, Pieropan, Veneto

Gavi di Gavi ‘Lugarara’, La Giustiniana, Piemonte

‘Rossj Bass’ Chardonnay, Gaja, Piemonte

Pinot Grigio, Livio Felluga, Friuli-Venezia Giulia

Chablis 1ler Cru Vau Ligneau, Hamelin, Burgundy, France

Sancerre, Pascal Jolivet, Loire, France

RED

Amarone ‘Costasera’, Masi, Veneto

Chianti Classico, Fontodi, Toscana

Brunello di Montalcino, Silvio Nardi, Toscana
Tignanello, Antinori, Toscana

Segla du Chateau Rauzan-Segla, Margaux, France

Lytton Springs, Ridge, Sonoma County, California

MAGNUMS

RED

Amarone Classico ‘Costasera’, Masi, Veneto

Chateau Leoville Barton, St Julien, Grand Cru Classe, France

Vintage may vary depending on availability

2022
2022
2020
2022
2020
2021

2018
2020
2018
2020
2017
2019

2013
2002

39
44
100
51
46
52

62
48
75

140
67
95

290
470




CECCONI'S

10

14
12
n
13
17
16
20
15
19
21

25
24
27
26
23
28

PROSECCO AND SPARKLING WINE

Prosecco Treviso, Luna Argenta, Brut
Rose de’Salici, Col de’Salici, Brut

Franciacorta Brut 25, Berlucchi, Brut

CHAMPAGNE

Thienot, Brut

Thienot Rose, Brut

Moet & Chandon, Brut Imperial
Delamotte, Brut

Moet & Chandon Rose, Brut Imperial
Ruinart, Brut

Drappier Zero Dosage, Brut Nature
Louis Roederer, Brut Premier
Ruinart Rose, Brut

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs, Brut
Porte Noire Grand Cru, Brut
Laurent Perrier Rose, Brut

Dom Perignon, Brut

Krug, Grande Cuvee, Brut

ROSE

Pinot Grigio Rosato, Ponte Pietra, Veneto
Lady A, Provence IGP, France

Negroamaro, Calafuria, Antinori, Puglia

Rock Angel, Provence, France

Domaines Ott ‘Clos Mireille’, Provence, France

Chateau d’Esclans, Provence, France

Vintage may vary depending on availability

NV
NV
NV

NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
2010
NV
2013
NV

2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2020

45
49
70

79
85
95
100
10O
15
120
145
165
180
195
220
340
420

40
48
59
75
95

100




CECCONI'S

WHITE WINE

NORTH ITALY

52
43
44
45
46
83
53
49
54
56
50
37
41

31

33
30
32
38
48
47
58
40

Langhe Arneis, Sarotto, Piemonte

Gavi di Gavi, La Meirana, Piemonte

Gavi di Gavi ‘Montessora’, La Giustiniana, Piemonte
Gavi di Gavi ‘Black Label’, La Scolca, Piemonte
Chardonnay ‘L’Altro’, Pio Cesare, Langhe Piemonte
Gaia & Rey, Gaja, Langhe, Piemonte

Lugana, ‘Conchiglia’, Citari, Lombardia

Ribolla Gialla, Rjgialla Tunella, Colli Orientali, Friuli-Venezia Giulia

Petite Arvine, La Source, Valle d’Aosta
Nosiola, Cesconi, Trentino-Alto Adige
Riesling, ‘Fallwind’, St Michele Appiano, Alto Adige

Chardonnay, Castel Firmian, Mezzacorona, Trentino

Sauvignon Blanc, Castel Firmian, Mezzacorona, Trentino

Pinot Bianco, J. Hofstatter, Alto Adige
Pinot Bianco ‘Fibio’, Musella, Veneto

Pinot Grigio delle Dolomiti, Trovati, Veneto
Pinot Grigio, Borgo delle Oche, Veneto
Garganega, |l Barroccio, Veneto

Soave Classico, Pieropan, Veneto
Calvarino’ Soave Classico, Pieropan, Veneto
Trebbiano, Villa Rossi, Emilia Romagna

Vermentino Colli di Luna Etichetta Grigia, Liguria

CENTRAL ITALY

75
65
71

34
55
39
64
62
60
66
70
35

Chardonnay, Castiglion del Bosco, Toscana
Sauvignon, Poggio Argentato, Le Pupille, Toscana
Poggio alle Gazze, Tenuta dell’Ornellaia, Toscana
Perticaia, Trebbiano Spoletino, Umbria

Trebbiano ‘Colle Murello’, Leonardo Bussoletti, Umbria
Sauvignon Conte della Vipera, Antinori, Umbria
Chardonnay, Bramito, Antinori, Umbria

‘Cervaro’, Castello della Sala, Umbria

Verdicchio dei Castelli di Jesi, Vignamato, Marche
Verdicchio di Matelica, Bisci, Marche

Impero Blanc de Pinot Noir, Mancini, Marche

Pecorino, La Valentina, Abruzzo

Vintage may vary depending on availability

2021
2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2022
2022
2021
2020
2022
2022
2022
2021
2020
2023
2022
2022
2022
2021
2022
2021

2022
2022
2021
2018
2021
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

750ml

49
59
80

105
70

495
64
64
65
63
72
47
47
68
95
39
60
40
60
75
32
65

750ml

62
67
135
62
75
78
85
155
35
56
95
57




CECCONI'S

WHITE WINE

SOUTH ITALY

67
68
42
69
63
o1

72
59
36
76
73

Grecanico, Vialetto, Sicila

Verdeca, Cantele, Puglia

Aglianico Bianco, ‘Il preliminare’, Cantine Notaio, Basilica
Falanghina ‘Incantesimo’, Sannio, Campania

Greco di Tufo, Tenute Altavilla, Villa Matilda, Campania
Fiano, Banda Nera, Codici, Puglia

Chardonnay ‘Pietrabianca’, Castel del Monte, Puglia
Grillo, Feudo Arancio, Sicilia

Inzolia ‘Regaleali’, Tasca, Sicilia

Etna Bianco, Pietradolce, Sicila

Vermentino di Sardegna, ‘Soprasole’, Pala, Sardegna

REST OF THE WORLD

89
15
116
17
18
14
19
97
100
102
106
103
101
104
10
m
12
105
107

Sauvignon Blanc, Tinpot Hut, Marlborough, New Zealand
Chardonnay, Dog Point, Marlborough, New Zeland
Riesling “Wattle Brae”, Langmeil, Eden Valley, Australia
Elgin Vintners Chardonnay, Elgin Valley, South Africa

Chenin Blanc ‘Die Agteros’, Joostenberg, Stellenbosh, South Africa

Red Shoulder Ranch Chardonnay, Shafer, Napa Valley, California

Gruner Veltliner ‘Rosshimmel’, Kremstal, Austria

Albarino Rais Baixas, Casal Caeiro, Galicia, Spain

Picpoul de Pinet, Domaine Beauvignac, Languedoc, France
Sancerre, Pascal Jolivet, Loire, France
Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Beaurenard, Rhone, France

Alsace Riesling ‘Riquewihr’, Domaine Trapet, France

Macon Charnay, Gueugnon-Remond, Burgundy, France
Chablis 1ler Cru, Domaine Chardonnay, Burgundy, France
Pouilly Fuisse ‘Vieilles Vignes’, Jeandeau, Burgundy, France
Meursault ‘Les Vireuils’, Dupont-Fanh, Burgundy, France
Chassagne Montrachet ‘Pierres’, Pillot, Burgundy, France
Puligny ler Cru 'La Garenne’, Langoureau, Burgundy, France

Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru, Monnot, Burgundy, France

Vintage may vary depending on availability

2022
2022
2020
2022
2022
2022
2022
2023
2022
2022
2022

2022
2020
2023
2022
2022
2019
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2020
2022
2021
2020
2022
2021
2021
2020

750ml

37
45
55
57
65
39
89
42
52
70
52

750ml

64
90
64
65
75
175
58
57
40
78
110
95
68
95
10
135
155
225
380




CECCONI'S

RED WINE

SUPER TUSCAN

199
200
239
186
238
221
192
224
225
184
198
240
181
206
190
228
212
210
220
223
187
230

215
216
222
229
231
241
208
219
218
214
201
2N
209
213
250
249
252
251

Malbec ‘Vie Cave’, Aldobrandesca, Toscana
Insoglio del Cinghiale di Biserno, Syrah, Toscana
Cabernet, Botrosecco Le Mortelle, Antinori, Toscana
Mongrana, Querciabella, Toscana

Tua Rita, Rosso dei Nostri, Toscana

Gaja ‘Promis’, Ca’ Marcanda, Toscana

Oreno, Sette Ponti, Toscana

Le Difese, Tenuta San Guido di Sassicaia, Bolgheri
Poggio Al Moro, Enrico Santini, Bolgheri

Il Bruciato, Guado al Tasso, Bolgheri

Le Volte dell’Ornellaia, Bolgheri

Merlot Cont’Ugo, Bolgheri

‘Villa Donoratico’, Argentiera, Bolgheri

Le Serre Nuove dell’Ornellaia, Bolgheri
Argentiera, Tenuta Argentiera, Bolgheri

Siepi, Fonterutoli, Toscana

Tignanello, Antinori, Toscana

Tignanello, Antinori, Toscana

Tignanello, Antinori, Toscana

Tignanello, Antinori, Toscana

Tignanello, Antinori, Toscana

Tignanello, Antinori, Toscana

Solaia, Antinori, Toscana

Solaia, Antinori, Toscana

Solaia, Antinori, Toscana

Guado Al Tasso, Bolgheri

Guado Al Tasso, Bolgheri

Guado Al Tasso, Bolgheri

Ornellaia, Tenuta dell’Ornellaia, Bolgheri
Ornellaia, Tenuta dell’Ornellaia, Bolgheri
Ornellaia, Tenuta dell’Ornellaia, Bolgheri
Sassicaia, Tenuta San Guido, Bolgheri
Sassicaia, Tenuta San Guido, Bolgheri
Sassicaia, Tenuta San Guido, Bolgheri
Sassicaia, Tenuta San Guido, Bolgheri
Sassicaia, Tenuta San Guido, Bolgheri
Masseto, Bolgheri

Masseto, Bolgheri

Masseto, Bolgheri

Masseto, Bolgheri

Vintage may vary depending on availability

2021
2021
2020
2020
2021
2020
20N
2022
2019
2021
2021
2021
2021
2016
2019
2020
2020
2016
2015
2013
2012
201N

2013
201N
2007
2017
2013
2008
2015
201N
2007
2014
2013
20M
2009
2008
2013
2010
2005
1996

750ml

84
95
67
70
72

135
185
82
90
75
79
110
140
180
210

245

280

350

390

310

340

295

620
595
690
255
295
365
490
435
680
590
670
620
725
795
1850
2250
1950
1650




CECCONI'S

RED WINE

NORTH ITALY

152
153
150
151

185
179
177
158
217
170
159
156
147
175
146
164
161

154
149
162
193
157
173
176
142

Dolcetto d’Alba, Angeli, Sarotto, Piemonte

Barbera d’Alba, Gallinotto Molino, Piemonte

Langhe Nebbiolo Simane, Azienda Agricola Reverdito, Piemonte

Gaja ‘Sito Moresco’, Langhe Piemonte

Barolo Single Vineyard ‘Gallinotto’, Molino, Piemonte
Barolo ‘Bricco Manescotto’, Corino, Piemonte

Barolo Bussia, Poderi Aldo Conterno, Piemonte

Gaja, Barolo ‘Dagromis’, Piemonte

Gaja Sperss Barolo, Piemonte

Barbaresco ‘Basarin’, Adriano, Piemonte

Barbaresco Bric Turot, Prunotto, Piemonte

Gaja Barbaresco, Piemonte

Refosco dal Peduncolo Rosso, Ponte del Diavolo, Friuli
Pinot Nero Meczan, J. Hofstatter, Alto-Adige

Merlot Trevenezie, Cecilia Beretta, Veneto

Brolo di Campofiorin, Rosso del Veronese, Masi, Veneto
Palazzo della Torre, Allegrini, Veneto

Valpolicella Classico Superiore, Tommasi, Veneto
Valpolicella Superiore Ripasso, Cecilia Beretta, Veneto
Valpolicella Classico Superiore MontePiazzo, Alighieri, Veneto
Quintarelli, Valpolicella Classico Superiore, Veneto
Amarone della Valpolicella, Campagnola, Veneto
Amarone della Valpolicella, Musella, Veneto

Amarone della Valpolicella ‘“Vaio Amaron’, Masi, Veneto

Sangiovese, Villa Rossi, Emilia Romagna

Vintage may vary depending on availability

2021
2022
2023
2020
2020
2016
2018
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2019
2022
2021
2020
2019
2020
2020
2019
2015
2019
2017
2016
2021

750m
52
62
68
165
145
195
245
265
595
100
165
460
45
78
46
58
71
59
72
85
290
15
145
170
32




CECCONI'S

RED WINE

CENTRAL ITALY

183
203
194
204
189
182
174
169
197
180
178
191
172
195
196

Vino Nobile di Montepulciano, La Braccesca, Toscana

Vino Nobile di Montepulciano Riserva, Canneto, Toscana
Chianti Classico, Casale dello Sparviero, Toscana

Chianti Classico Riserva, Monte Bernardi, Toscana

Chianti Classico Gran Selezione ‘Badia a Passignano’, Toscana
Chianti Classico Gran Selezione ‘Castello Fonterutoli’, Toscana
Morellino di Scansano Riserva, Fattoria Le Pupille, Toscana
Rosso di Montalcino, Ridolfi, Toscana

Brunello di Montalcino, Argiano, Toscana

Brunello di Montalcino, Castiglion del Bosco, Toscana
Brunello di Montalcino, Riserva ‘Vignaferrovia’, Toscana
Rosso Conero, Cantine Belisario, Marche

Pinot Noir ‘Focara’, Colli Pesaresi, Mancini, Marche
Montepulciano d’Abruzzo Barrique, Itynera, Abruzzo

‘Spelt’ Montepulciano d’Abruzzo Riserva, La Valentina, Abruzzo

SOUTH ITALY

244
236
237
233
235
226
242
243
155

245
247
246

Taurasi, Vesevo, Campania

Primitivo, Visconti della Rocca, Puglia
Primitivo ‘Cinquenoci’, Masseria Tagaro, Puglia
Sangiovese, Il Carretto, Puglia

Negroamaro Riserva, Salice Salentino, Puglia
Aglianico ‘Farfallone’, Sannio, Campania
Aglianico ‘Trentangeli’, Castel del Monte, Puglia
Nero d’Avola, Feudo Arancio, Sicilia

Etna Rosso, ‘Tascante’, Ghiaia Nera, Sicilia
Cannonau ‘Argiolas’, Costera, Sardegna
Barrua, Isola dei Nuraghi, Sardegna

Turriga, Argiolas, Sardegna

Vintage may vary depending on availability

2020
2015
2019
2020
2020
2019
2019
2020
2019
2016
2016
2019
2020
2022
2018

2013
2022
2021
2022
2020
2021
2017
2021
2021
2021
2019
2018

750ml

67
85
62
85

130

165
70
95

165

210

265
48
85

41
82

750ml

78
35
64
39
38
48
65
42
72
54

105

155




CECCONI'S

RED WINE
REST OF THE WORLD 750mi
261 Malbec Reserve, Domaine Bousquet, Mendoza, Argentina 2022 49
262 Perdriel ‘Vineyard selection’,(Bordeaux Blend), Argentina 2017 99
304 Othello, by Petrus-Moueix, Napa Valley, California 2018 145
305 Pinot Noir, The Hilt, Screaming Eagle & B. du Martay, California 2019 165
303 TD-9, Shafer Vineyards, Napa Valley, California 2018 175
285 Insignia, Joseph Phelps, Napa Valley, California 2016 550
306 Cabernet Merlot ‘Wilyabrup’, Margaret River, Australia 2018 76
307 Henschke Mount Edelstone, Shiraz, Eden Valley, Australia 2018 385
308 Pinot Noir, Dog Point, Marlborough, New Zeland 2020 95
273 Rioja Reserva, Marques de Murietta, Spain 2017 65
256 Vega Sicilia Alion, Ribera del Duero, Spain 2019 225
300 Cotes du Rhone, Latour Bel Air, France 2019 44
282 Chateauneuf du Pape, Domaine Usseglio, Rhone, France 2019 159
299 Cote Rotie ‘Emporium’, Domaine Faury, Rhone, France 2016 170
286 Minervois La Curiosite, Languedoc, France 2020 440
287 Anjou Cabernet Franc ‘Clau de Nell’, Leflaive, Loire, France 2019 95
302 Fleurie Vieilles Vignes, Domaine Madone, Beaujolais, France 2018 70
283 Nuits St Georges ‘Chezeaux’, Burgundy, France 2021 130
284 Gevrey Chambertin 1°" Cru, Harmand-Geoffroy, Burgundy, France 2016 170
265 Morey St Denis 1¢" Cru, Domaine Amiot, Burgundy, France 2021 225
289 Clos de Vougeot Grand Cru, Guillon, Burgundy, France 2016 395
253 Charmes-Chambertin Grand Cru, Le Moine, Burgundy, France 2014 590
293 Chateau de Ricaud, Merlot, Cadillac, Bordeaux, France 2018 68
266 Chateau Rahoul, Graves, Grand Vin de Bordeaux, France 2018 85
290  Chateau Vieille Tour La Rose, St Emilion, Grand Cru, France 2020 100
288 Chateau Moulin de la Rose, St Julien, Cru Bourgeois, France 2018 15
277 Chateau de Pez, St Estephe, Cru Bourgeois, Bordeaux, France 2017 125
2291 Chateau Cantenac Brown, Margaux, Grand Cru Classe, France 2016 185
280 Chateau Le Gay, Pomerol, France 2012 270
294  Chateau Leoville Barton, St Julien, Grand Cru Classe, France 2001 310
276 Chateau Lynch Bages, Pauillac, Grnad Cru Classe, France 2014 385
264  Chateau La Fleur-Petrus, Pomerol, France 2017 550
263 Chateau Pichon Longueville Baron, Grand Cru Classe, France 2009 670
298 Chateau Haut Brion, Pessac Leognan, Grand Cru Classe, France 2006 1250

Vintage may vary depending on availability




CECCONI'S

FORTIFIED WINES

Grahams LBV Port 2017
Quinta do Porto, 10 years Old Tawny
Fonseca Vintage Port 1977

DESSERT WINES

Dindarello Moscato Maculan Veneto 2022 (37.5¢ch)

Sauternes, La Fleur d’Or, France 2020 (37.5¢))

Recioto della Valpolicella, Cantina Valpantena, Venoeto 2020 ¢50ch)
Vin Santo del Chianti Classico, Tuscany 2018 (37.5cl)

Tokaji Aszu “5 Puttonyos”, Dorgo, Hungary 2013 (50ci)

glass 75ml

8
12

glass 75ml

9
n
13
18
16

Recioto della Valpolicella Classico ‘Casal dei Ronchi’, Veneto 2014 (50cl)

Vintage may vary depending on availability

bottle 750ml

50
65
295

bottle

45
52
72
85
95

100




